
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Zach Noia [TQ] 1 27/6:13.879 13.247 13.810 13.391 13.486 13.542

2 Rick Hess 2 25/6:01.266 13.796 14.322 13.915 13.981 14.068

3 Jeremy Daniel 7 25/6:06.382 13.869 14.519 13.926 14.043 14.134

4 Jackie Woodard 4 25/6:10.498 13.568 14.820 13.722 13.875 14.044

5 Brian Lettrich 10 24/6:02.160 13.963 14.847 14.171 14.312 14.437

6 Scott Fuller 3 24/6:03.822 13.758 14.871 13.924 14.055 14.253

7 Aaron Kelly 8 24/6:08.046 13.750 15.117 14.025 14.196 14.377

8 Caleb Stevens 5 24/6:08.536 14.082 15.088 14.173 14.319 14.511

9 Garrett Brewer 9 22/6:19.254 13.781 17.027 14.534 15.188 15.708

10 John Barron Ii 6 14/3:29.850 13.724 14.651 14.000 14.208
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Noia Hess Fuller Woodard Stevens Barron Ii Daniel Kelly Brewer Lettrich

Lap 1 1/14.827
25/6:10.675

2/17.540
21/6:08.340

10/21.800
17/6:10.600

4/18.382
20/6:07.640

8/21.513
17/6:05.721

5/19.386
19/6:08.334

3/17.928
21/6:16.488

6/20.356
18/6:06.408

9/21.687
17/6:08.679

7/20.671
18/6:12.078

Lap 2 1/13.570
26/6:09.161

2/13.887
23/6:01.411

9/16.643
19/6:05.209

4/14.355
22/6:00.107

6/14.267
21/6:15.690

5/14.721
22/6:15.177

3/14.050
23/6:07.747

8/17.677
19/6:01.314

10/16.793
19/6:05.560

7/15.292
21/6:17.612

Lap 3 1/13.310
26/6:01.461

2/14.040
24/6:03.736

9/14.030
21/6:07.311

3/14.054
24/6:14.328

6/14.373
22/6:07.789

4/13.724
23/6:06.704

5/16.333
23/6:10.384

8/14.171
21/6:05.428

10/14.812
21/6:13.044

7/14.632
22/6:11.030

Lap 4 1/13.671
27/6:13.802

2/13.796
25/6:10.394

9/14.168
22/6:06.526

3/13.649
24/6:02.640

6/14.910
23/6:14.112

5/16.546
23/6:10.168

4/14.738
23/6:02.532

8/14.078
22/6:04.551

10/17.013
21/6:09.101

7/14.533
23/6:14.486

Lap 5 1/13.482
27/6:11.844

2/14.046
25/6:06.545

8/13.959
23/6:10.760

3/13.774
25/6:11.070

6/14.458
23/6:05.797

5/14.428
23/6:02.503

4/14.079
24/6:10.214

7/13.750
23/6:08.147

10/15.753
21/6:01.444

9/16.760
22/6:00.307

Lap 6 1/13.603
27/6:11.084

2/13.933
25/6:03.508

7/15.232
23/6:07.356

3/14.127
25/6:08.088

6/14.896
23/6:01.932

5/14.100
24/6:11.620

4/14.271
24/6:05.596

9/17.263
23/6:12.964

10/20.176
21/6:11.819

8/15.161
23/6:12.021

Lap 7 1/13.654
27/6:10.737

2/14.566
25/6:03.600

7/14.456
23/6:02.375

3/13.946
25/6:05.311

6/14.220
24/6:12.470

5/14.167
24/6:07.104

4/14.219
24/6:02.119

8/14.044
23/6:05.828

10/16.024
21/6:06.774

9/15.536
23/6:09.922

Lap 8 1/13.511
27/6:09.995

2/14.171
25/6:02.434

7/13.758
24/6:12.138

3/13.860
25/6:02.959

6/14.173
24/6:08.430

5/14.202
24/6:03.822

4/13.869
25/6:13.397

8/14.538
23/6:01.896

10/16.238
21/6:03.552

9/14.469
23/6:05.280

Lap 9 1/13.568
27/6:09.588

2/14.081
25/6:01.278

7/14.292
24/6:08.901

3/14.193
25/6:02.056

6/15.476
24/6:08.763

5/13.845
24/6:00.317

4/14.348
25/6:11.764

8/14.426
24/6:14.141

10/17.710
21/6:04.481

9/14.448
23/6:01.616

Lap 10 1/14.154
27/6:10.845

2/14.243
25/6:00.758

6/14.870
24/6:07.699

3/14.551
25/6:02.228

7/16.277
24/6:10.951

5/14.225
25/6:13.360

4/13.899
25/6:09.335

8/15.142
24/6:13.068

10/15.533
21/6:00.652

9/14.272
24/6:13.858

Lap 11 1/13.839
27/6:11.100

2/13.993
26/6:14.154

6/15.169
24/6:07.368

3/14.015
25/6:01.150

8/16.633
24/6:13.519

5/17.092
24/6:03.133

4/13.943
25/6:07.448

9/18.694
23/6:04.109

10/17.140
21/6:00.587

7/15.198
24/6:13.030

Lap 12 1/13.694
27/6:10.987

2/14.269
26/6:13.891

8/18.539
24/6:13.832

3/15.754
25/6:03.875

7/15.473
24/6:13.338

5/14.163
24/6:01.198

4/14.097
25/6:06.196

9/14.544
23/6:01.642

10/22.204
21/6:09.395

6/14.792
24/6:11.528

Lap 13 1/13.404
27/6:10.288

2/15.100
25/6:00.894

8/15.548
24/6:13.780

3/14.575
25/6:03.913

7/14.082
24/6:10.617

5/14.751
24/6:00.646

4/14.245
25/6:05.421

9/14.742
24/6:15.554

10/14.532
21/6:04.455

6/14.775
24/6:10.226

Lap 14 1/13.583
27/6:10.035

2/14.240
25/6:00.545

8/16.812
23/6:00.239

4/15.853
25/6:06.229

6/14.787
24/6:09.494

5/14.500
25/6:14.732

3/14.254
25/6:04.773

9/16.581
23/6:01.438

10/22.516
21/6:12.197

7/15.049
24/6:09.579

Lap 15 1/17.176
26/6:02.346

2/14.564
25/6:00.782

7/13.977
24/6:13.205

4/18.060
25/6:11.913

6/15.571
24/6:09.774

3/14.504
25/6:04.628

8/14.495
24/6:15.202

9/16.102
21/6:09.926

5/14.713
24/6:08.482

Lap 16 1/13.672
26/6:01.917

2/14.699
25/6:01.200

7/13.898
24/6:10.727

4/14.000
25/6:10.544

6/14.963
24/6:09.108

3/14.697
25/6:04.803

8/14.982
24/6:14.225

9/14.623
21/6:05.999

5/14.422
24/6:07.085

Lap 17 1/13.585
26/6:01.405

2/15.337
25/6:02.507

7/14.079
24/6:08.795

4/15.666
25/6:11.785

6/14.154
24/6:07.378

3/14.326
25/6:04.412

8/14.081
24/6:12.090

9/14.921
21/6:02.901

5/14.254
24/6:05.615

Lap 18 1/13.650
26/6:01.043

2/13.968
25/6:01.768

7/15.180
24/6:08.547

4/14.655
25/6:11.485

6/15.445
24/6:07.561

3/13.869
25/6:03.429

8/14.884
24/6:11.264

9/15.794
21/6:01.166

5/14.244
24/6:04.295

Lap 19 1/13.850
26/6:00.994

2/14.468
25/6:01.764

6/15.100
24/6:08.223

8/30.124
23/6:00.244

5/14.440
24/6:06.456

3/14.164
25/6:02.938

7/14.446
24/6:09.971

9/13.781
22/6:14.408

4/14.120
24/6:02.957

Lap 20 1/13.665
26/6:00.708

2/14.293
25/6:01.543

6/14.367
24/6:07.052

8/14.712
24/6:14.766

5/14.800
24/6:05.893

3/14.419
25/6:02.815

7/14.177
24/6:08.485

9/16.560
22/6:13.903

4/16.523
24/6:04.637

Lap 21 1/13.629
26/6:00.406

2/14.790
25/6:01.933

6/14.292
24/6:05.907

8/13.568
24/6:12.426

5/15.209
24/6:05.851

3/15.263
25/6:03.708

7/14.293
24/6:07.273

9/18.852
22/6:15.848

4/15.408
24/6:04.882

Lap 22 1/13.867
26/6:00.412

2/14.573
25/6:02.042

5/14.797
24/6:05.417

8/16.633
24/6:13.643

6/14.898
24/6:05.474

3/16.348
25/6:05.753

7/15.586
24/6:07.582

9/20.490
21/6:02.015

4/14.392
24/6:03.997

Lap 23 1/13.866
26/6:00.417

2/14.602
25/6:02.173

5/14.095
24/6:04.238

8/14.235
24/6:12.251

7/19.280
24/6:09.702

3/14.494
25/6:05.605

6/15.235
24/6:07.497

4/13.963
24/6:02.741

Lap 24 1/13.247
27/6:13.587

2/14.021
25/6:01.688

5/14.761
24/6:03.822

8/13.757
24/6:10.498

7/14.238
24/6:08.536

3/14.372
25/6:05.343

6/15.861
24/6:08.046

4/14.533
24/6:02.160

Lap 25 1/13.781
27/6:13.527

2/14.046
25/6:01.266

3/15.653
25/6:06.382

Lap 26 1/13.693
27/6:13.380

Lap 27 1/14.328
26/6:00.032
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Zach Noia [TQ] 1 26 6:08.406 1 27 6:13.879 1 1 2 [1] 27/6:13.879

2 Jeremy Daniel 2 25 6:00.368 3 25 6:06.382 2 3 5 [2] 25/6:00.368

3 Jackie Woodard 3 25 6:00.830 4 25 6:10.498 3 4 7 [3] 25/6:00.830

4 Rick Hess 6 24 6:01.642 2 25 6:01.266 6 2 8 [2] 25/6:01.266

5 Brian Lettrich 5 24 6:01.398 5 24 6:02.160 5 5 10 [5] 24/6:01.398

6 Caleb Stevens 4 25 6:06.201 8 24 6:08.536 4 8 12 [4] 25/6:06.201

7 Aaron Kelly 7 24 6:04.228 7 24 6:08.046 7 7 14 [7] 24/6:04.228

8 Scott Fuller 10 5 1:30.276 6 24 6:03.822 10 6 16 [6] 24/6:03.822

9 John Barron Ii 8 24 6:07.577 10 14 3:29.850 8 10 18 [8] 24/6:07.577

10 Garrett Brewer 9 23 6:11.509 9 22 6:19.254 9 9 18 [9] 23/6:11.509
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